ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION : 680355 - 680355 /home/us016926/DMTECmed :
PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME: HYBRID MINI DRAWER /B — LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED 1

NUMBE R - JoED el MACHINE GUARD - Lo
RETAINING RCPT TAB CRIMPING DATA 2 | BENCH MODEL K MECH PRE FEED Al

680355 -1 | © . PLATE (REF) | (REF) 179316~ 17583212 IT5AD ~3 | BENCH MODEL G | MECH PRE FEED M|

ES0355 2 C CE5435-5 1793162 1179321 2 LTR CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ST/7F oRE

REF | REF | REF | - B 22594-8 NUT, HEX (1/2-20) 70 |

EB035% — 3 C 3545001 1-179316-2 A 1.0BO +.002 [1.52 +0.05mm] 1.25 mm2 ’ O

@A . T = o050 1 35 20 0o S es oo REF | REF | REF | - B 2406281 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69 | O

: *“ : o : REF | REF | REF | - B 2406261 SHAFT, PIVOT s }

Co1.047 £.002 [1.19 £0,0%mm] 0.5 mm REF | REF | REF - B J40633-1 BUSHING W ‘

D NOT USED REF | REF | REF | - A 455680-1 LEVER, [NTERMEDIATE 66 1

BRKET (REF) CRIMP S17E TYPE RANGE REF | REF | REF | - B 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65 D :

REF | REF | REF | - A 240632-2 SCREW, ADJ FEED ROD 64 |

aMP-0-LECTRIC '™ TERM GUARD C TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | 085 [2. Tbmm] - 0.5-1.25 mmZ REF I REF L REF| - | B S I0B50- 3 PIN, CAM ROLLER o3 |

INSUL | 120 [3.05mm] F ¢1.85-2.89 REF | REF | REF | - B 2406581 ROLLER, CAM b2 |

WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM AFPFPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION |SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT EEF | REF | REF _ = A54395-2 ROD, FEED = :

- 114-5182 473 088040 AsEL3Y-T | Liele REF |[REF |REF| - | & 4541751 GUIDE, FEED ROD 60 |

129 REF | REF | REF | - C 4542201 CAP, RAM 59 }

2 2 2 — C 3-354779-2 PIN, WIRE DISC (.31500C |128 REF | REF | REF | - D 4544851 HOUSING 58 :

B 2 2 2 — C 2—-354779-2 PIN, WIRE DISC (.31000B |127 57 |
n 2 2 2 — C 354779-6 PIN, WIRE DISC (.30200A |126 ] [ [ - B 4585372 PAWL, FEED 56 }
= ] ] ] — A 9865501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 REF | REF | REF | - B 2406241 PIN, FEED FINGER 55 |
; ] ] ] — A 2172381 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE| 124 REF | REF | REF | - B 6314991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54 —}
5 ] ] ] — - 4088040 SF APPL INST 40B-8040 123 REF | REF | REF | - B 6305411 HOLDER, FEED FINGER 53 :
= 122 REF | REF | REF | - A 455679-2 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM | 52 |
§ l l T - A A-210268-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)ST GDE PL | 121 T ] ] - A 8112422 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51 :
G REF | REF | REF | - A 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (¢.187x.50) LEVER 120 ] [ [ - A 6ES0753-1 SPACER, TONKER 50 |
2 REF | REF | REF - A 1-21030-b PIN, DOWEL (2. 187x1. 25)HOUSING 114 | - - - B EY0B0Z-6 CAM, PRE-FEED 1 5/8 ST s }
z REF | REF | REF | - A 21045-3 RING,RET "C7(#.187)FD FING PIN| 118 - 1 — — B 6ES0602-5 CAM, PRE-FEED 1 1/8 ST 48 |
” ] ] ] — A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 — - [ - B ES0501-4 CAM, POST-FEED 1 5/8 ST | 47 :
E REF | REF | REF - A J1024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) ADJ PLATE 116 | ] ] - B 459455 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY)Y | 4b :
REF | REF | REF - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)FEED GDE ROD 115 | ] ] - A EY0T9T -1 PLUG, NYLON 45 \

- 2 2 - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T l l - C 4556731 RAM 44 :

REF | REF | REF - A H-21028-1 PIN,SLT SPR(#,125x.500ADJ ROD | 1173 | ] ] - A EY0T25-T WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C |

112 ] [ [ - A 6301241 WASHER, RAM 42 l

4 4 4 — A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 ] [ [ - A 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER (5/16x1.00)| 47 :

REF | REF | REF | - A 21859-4 WASHER, FLAT (85/16)SCREW ADJ| 110 ] [ [ - A 23241-6 BEALL, STEEL 40 |

— ] — — A 2-21002-b SCR, BHC (10-32x.38)LUBE ASSY| 109 ] [ [ - A 6ES0170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 :

] ] ] — A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (NO ., 52 HOLDDOWN 108 ] [ [ - C 6ES0142-1 DISC, INSULATION 38 |

REF | REF | REF | - A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (6=32)FEED ADJ 107 ] [ [ - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 l

106 ] [ [ - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 :

| l T - A 2255538 SCR,SHLD (4, 187x. 29) DRAG LEVER | 105 | ] ] - B EY02T2-T FOST, RAM 35 ‘

] ] — — A 9920311 PIN, CLEVIS 104 ] [ [ - B 6307861 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34 :

T l T - A J1009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 REF | REF | REF - D A455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33 \

D 2 202 - | A 21017-2 SCR, DRIVE (#2x.19) [D PLATE| 102 1 1 1 - | A FI0432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 |0
REF | REF | REF - A h=23715-5 SCR, PAN HD (5-32x1.50)FEED ADJ | 107 3 \

] ] ] — B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 100 REF | REF | REF | - B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30 :

2 2 2 — A 3-21002-0 SCR,BHC (10-32x.88)DRAG 99 ] [ [ - C 1-458144-9 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29 :

] ] ] — A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (B-32x.38 LW)ANVIL| 98 ] [ [ - C 2-455888-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28 |

REF | REF | REF | - A 2-21002-9 SCR,BHC (10-32x.75) CAP 97 2 2 2 - A 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27 }

REF | REF | REF | - A 2-22733-8 SCR,BHC (1/4-20x.62)HOUSING | 96 ] [ [ - B 240793-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 |

REF | REF | REF | - A 2-21002-7 SCR, BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLOCK| 95 ] 1 [ - B 240792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 :

b o & - A 2=21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x,50) TERM H DWN 94 T ] ] - D E-690504 -1 GUIDE, STRIFP (REAR) 24 :

93 ] [ [ - A 6304381 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23 |

92 — - [ - B 6E30472-2 STRIPPER 22 }

] ] ] — A 1-21002-7 SCR, BHC (b-32x.38) CAM 91 REF | REF | REF | - A 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 2 B

90 ] [ - - A 678218-1 STRIPPER WIRE STOP ASSY | 20 :

] ] — — A 7-21000-9 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 19D STRIPPER| 89 ] [ - - B 4589491 STRIPPER 19 :

a1 18 |

2 2 2 - A 2-21000-9 SCR, SHC (8-32x . 75) DEP-HOLD 87 17 ;

T l T - A 2-22603-0 SCR,HEX HD(B-32x.31)FEED FINGER | Bb T ] ] - B 318563-1 GUARD, CHIP, FRONT 16 \

g 2 2 - | A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x.25)F ST GUIDE | 85 15 |

§ T 1 T - A 2=21000=-7 SCR, SHC (B-32x. 20 5TRIPPER 84 14 |
: REF | REF | REF [ = A 3=21000-7 SCR, SHC (10-32x. 7S)FEED ROD 6D | B3 13 :
REF | REF | REF | - A 3-21000-6 SCR, SHC (10-32x.62)FD ADJ BLEK 82 ] 1 [ - A 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12 ;

] ] ] — A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL 51 ] 1 [ - B 6304611 STOP, SHEAR 17 |

REF | REF | REF | - A 3-21000-4 5CR, SHC (10-32x.38)PIVOT BLK| 80 ] [ [ - C 6304591 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10 —}

| ¢ 3 - |REF| - — B 4557491 GUARD, WINDOW 79 I ] [ [ - C 4542761 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 3 :
2| & > | REF | - — — B 795321 INSERT, GUARD 78 1 ] 1 [ - C 318711-3 ANV TL S ‘
i E — ] — — C 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 77 ] 1 [ - C 4-240641-5 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)| 7 :
% % POST FEED 1 5/8 STROKE| PRE FEED 1 1/8 STROKE | PRE FEED 1 5/8 STROKE A = - }
o= RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 75 ] 1 [ - C 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONTY| 5 ‘
1 ] ] ] - A FIOR03-1 SPRING, ASSIST 74 ] 1 [ - B 238011-7 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 |
= A CREASE LIoATLY. ] ] ] — A 23030-1 SCR, SHC (6-32x.25 SL)INS DISC | 73 1 ] 1 [ — C 7-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 l
] % A CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING REF | REF | REF | - A 4581091 WASHER, SPECIAL 72 ] 1 [ - C 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 |
i APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. REF | REF | REF | - A 6905171 SPACER 71 ] ] 1 [ - C 1-568176-6 CRIMPER, WIRE ] 1

= o o o DWG [ TEM DWG ITEM \

: ROTAT%D 70 ROTATEBD o0 ROTATEBD o0 A LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 MACHINE OIL. 3 - W . 2 S i — 3 2 W U‘/M 4—312E REVIZ?ZL I:)EF) EACH ASSY NO CWHENDEBSLCARNI:,TIUOSNE DWG RE\/ISIOE()j A :

< TERMINATOR o TERMINATOR 5. ITEMS WITH QTY OF REF SPECIFIED (EXCEPT GTY REOD PER ASSY SARTS LISt OTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST |

[TEMS 78 AND 79) ARE USED ON ITEM 4G. DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - AR - FIN —~ |

DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ |

B\ TERMINALS WITH GOLD PLATING REQUIRE OTFERWISE SPECIFIED:  |OR A-27-96|APF B 2706 1

LUBRICATION. 2 DhCDEC e SR AMIP 7 e |

2| o4 C |ECN 0150-0797-03 TE 7203 | e ca o e — MACHINE REF :

2 oToT B |0150-9702-99 TE H/gggﬁgliE?EiT_URli Na olUE FEED HUM APPLICATURIMINT APPL :
©) 56 LEADMAKER BENCH MACHINE L LﬁR REL;\?IEEJION S ACPEF> gﬁg EEE%EEESE?&E?EAEAX SCALE_ @ %@ 68@355 S?EEFTW RE\/C :
AMP 1756 REV 3-92 - \_|J 31-JUL-03 07:03:39 us0]B925 : - - s ; 5A(G)E7C%D5 __CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRA\/\/ I NG RESTRICTED TO :

|




	Contact us

